Brand Coaxial  Cable
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Quality Coaxial Drop Cable for
Broadband Networks Worldwide
PCT International, Inc.
2260 W Broadway Rd
Mesa AZ 85202-1898 USA
Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.545.1080

er
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description (RG-11 coaxial cable)
C11-STD ............................Standard-Shield, 60% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11W-STD .........................Standard-Shield, 60% Braid, White PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11M-STD .........................Standard-Shield, 60% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, Messenger
C11-TRI .............................Tri-Shield, 60% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11W-TRI ..........................Tri-Shield, 60% Braid, White PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11M-TRI ..........................Tri-Shield, 60% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, Messenger
C11-TRI-90 ........................Tri-Shield, 90% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11W-TRI-90 .....................Tri-Shield, 90% Braid, White PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11M-TRI-90 .....................Tri-Shield, 90% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, Messenger
C11-QUAD ........................Quad-Shield, 60% + 40% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11W-QUAD .....................Quad-Shield, 60% + 40% Braid, White PVC Jacket, UL CMX
C11M-QUAD .....................Quad-Shield, 60% + 40% Braid, Black PVC Jacket, Messenger
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION STD TRI QUAD